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ubproject Project  Custom Links Between WES Chang Calculate . Set Maove Update Syncto Yisual Reports Compare | Spelling
Information Fields Projects *  Working Tne | Project Baseljne = Project Project Protected Actuals | Reports Projects
Insert Properties ched Status Reports Proofing
Task WBS  Task Name » Duration| get Baceline [[lan1l [20Feb'll [20Mar'll [17Apr'il [15May'll [12Jun il [10Jul'll [7Aug'll  |45ep'l]
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Take a snapshot of your schedule

1 = Projek JKR - Membina 2 blok bangunan 130 days that includes information about

11 Projek Mula 0 days tasks, resources, and assignments.

12 - Preliminaries 130 days Compare multiple baselines to see
121 Performance Bond & Insuranc 3 days how your project has changed over
122 - Establish & Removal Site Office 127 days | M=

1221 Establish Site Office 3 days 9 Press F1 for more help.

12332 Removal Site Office 2 days ITAUE II JURUE 1T Z0TT,ZJ0T,I¢
123 Maintenance of Site Office 126 days EMar'll 29 Aug'll 655

124 + Laporan Kemajuan B7 days 27 Mar '11 26 Jul '11

13 Land Acquisition (Blok A & B) 0 days 1Mar'll 1Mar'll 2

14 Services Relocation (Blok B only) O days 1Mar'll 1Mar'll 15

L5 - Blok A 117days  6Mar'll 16 Aug '11

151 Kerja Tanah 55 days EMar'll 22May'll 415 |
152 Kerja Structure 37 days 1May'1l 21Jun'll 18F5-15day |
153 Kerja Arkitek 50 days Blun'll 16 Aug'll 18F5-10 day s
154 Kerja MEE 35 days 22Jun'll SAug'll 19 |
L6 - Blok B 120days  6Mar'll 21 Aug'll

161 Kerja Tanah 55 days EMar'll 22 May'll 416 |
162 Kerja Structure 35 days 24 Apr'll 12Jun'll 2355+35day !
163 Kerja Arkitek B0 days 30May '11l 21 Aug'll 24F5-10 day
le4d Kerja M & E 50 days 13Jun'll 21 Aug'll 24 |
17 Completion of Cable Laying By Th O days 28 Aug'11l 28 Aug'11 21F5+5 days
18 Testing & Commissicning 2 days 2% Aug'1l 30Aug'll 27

15 Projek Siap 0 days 30Aug'll 30Aug'll 3172228
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Predeces
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Task WBS - Task Name Duraticon - Start - Finish

Mod

= 1 — Projek JKR - Membina 2 biy &t Baseline

= 1.1 Projek Mula

% 1.2 =/ Preliminaries Baseline

% 121 Performance Bond @) Set interim glan

= 1.2.2 -/ Establish & Remova —

% 1221 E<tablish Site O Copy: | Scheduled Start/Finish

- 1222 Removal Site 0f  Into: | Startl/Finishi

= 1.2.3 Maintenance of 5i| For:

% 1.2.4 + Laporan Kemajuan @) Entire project

= 13 Land Acquisition (Blo (0) Selected tasks

% 14 Services Relocation (f Roll up baselines:

% 1.5 ~ Blok A To all summary tasks

% 151 Kerja Tanah From subtasks into selected summary task(s)
% 152 Kerja Structure

= 1.5.3 Kerja Arkitek Set oz D
= 1.5.4 Kerja M&E

= 1.6 - Blok B | oK, [ | | Cancel |
= 16.1 Kerja Tanah . )

% 162 Kerja Structure 35 days 29 Apr'll 12 Jun '1l
% 163 Kerja Arkitek el days 30 May'1ll 21 Aug'll
% 164 Kerja M & E S50 days 13 Jun'11 21 Aug'l1l
% 1.7 Completion of Cable Laying By Th O days 28 Aug'11 28 Aug 'l
-. 18 Testing & Commissioning 2 davs 29 Aug '11 30 Aug '11

efault

ExH

F 28

H &y

Ej

2355+35 day !

24F5-10 day:
24
21F5+5 days
27

Hay !

[

Jan'11 |20
F [T ]S
[




( Menetapkan Baseline
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Task

Mod

o8 o8 o8 ob o8 08 o8 08 o8 o8 o8 o 08 o o0 o8 ol o o8 o 08 o8 o8 o8

WBS

b

11
12
121
1.2.2
12121
1222
123
124
13
14
15
151
152
153
154
16
161
162
163
le4d
17
18
18

Task Name

b

Duration
L

- Projek IKR - Membina 2 blok bangunan 130 days

Projek Mula
- Preliminaries

O days
130 days

Performance Bond & Insurano 3 days
- Establish & Removal Site Office 127 days

Establish Site Office

Removal Site Office

Maintenance of Site Office

+ Laporan Kemajuan

Land Acquisition (Blok A & B)

Jdays
2days
126 days
87 days
O days

Services Relocation (Blok B only) 0 days

- Blok A
kerja Tanah
Kerja Structure
Kerja Arkitek
Kerja MEE

- Blok B
kKerja Tanah
Kerja Structure
Kerja Arkitek
Kerja M & E

117 days
55 days
37 days
50 days
35 days
120 days
55 days
35 days
&0 days
50 days

Completion of Cable Laying By Th 0 days

Testing & Commissicning

Projek Siap

2days
O days

Start

1 Mar '11
1Mar'1l
1 Mar '11
1Mar'1l
& Mar '11
& Mar '11
28 Aug '11
& Mar '11
27 Mar '11
1Mar'1ll
1Mar'1l
& Mar '11
& Mar '11
1May'll
8lun'll
22 Jun'11
& Mar '11
& Mar'11
24 Apr'1l
30 May '11
13 Jun'11
28 Aug '11
28 Aug '11
30 Aug '11

Finish
b

30 Aug '11
1Mar'1l

30 Aug '11
3 Mar'1l

30 Aug '11
8 Mar'11

30 Aug '11
2% Aug 11
26 Jul '11

1Mar'1l

1Mar'1l

16 Aug '11
22 May '11
21 Jun'1l
16 Aug '11
Saug'll

21 Aug '11
22 May '11
12 Jun'11
21 Aug '11
21 Aug 11
28 Aug '11
30 Aug '11
30 Aug '11

Predeces
L2 b

4
20FF,25FF 2
5SS

2
15

415

1BF5-15 day
19F5-10 day
13

416
2335+35 day
24F5-10 day
24

21F5+5 days
27
3,17,22,28

Qrr 1, 2011 Qtr 2, 2011 atr 3, 2011

Qr £

Jan | Feb | Mar | Apr | May | Jun | Jul | Aug [ Sep

Oct

u_}:'im

$0% $O0% 0% H0% $O0%
i 13
ofus







Menentukan Tarlkh Kedudukan atau

Task Resource Project View Format
—
= 3 = = Status Date: — =| %
= i [0 G T = H 5 = dlgs v
EH 28011 +
ibproject Project  Custom Links Between WES Change Calculate Set Move Update Syncto Visual Reports Compare | Spelling
Information Fields Projects = Working Time Project Baseline = Project Project Protected Actuals | Reports Projects
Insert Properties Schedule Status Reports Proofing
Task WBS Task Name Duration Start Finish Predeces
Mod - - - rd, 2011
° Project Information for 'Projek JKR 010311 revd baselinel’ [£3 |[Oct_| Nov
1 .Eb 1 - Projek JKR - Membina 2 blok bangunarl
3 = 11 Projek Mula Start date: 1Mar'11 * Currentdate: 28Jun'll -
3 = 1.2 = Preliminaries Einish date: 30 Aug ‘11 - | Statusdater 28 Jun'il hd
4 -,::> 121 Performance Bond & Insurang P - = b
5 < 122 - Establish & Removal Site Office| Schedule from:  Project Start Date v Calendar: Stan e
] ) : Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
6 -':b 1221 Establish Site Office All tasks beqin as soon as possible. Priarity: 500 0 03 031 1 2 3 4
7 < 1222 Removal Site Office Enterprise Custom Fields s & 7 8 5 10 il
8 ..::> 125 Maintenance of Site Office Department: 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
9 o9 1.2.4 + Laporan Kemajuan - | - 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
15 = 13 Land Acquisition (Blok A & B) | B 2?_9 T
) 3 4 Glgs 8 9
16 < 14 Services Relocation (Blok B only| | Custom Field Name
17 < 15 - Blok A
18§ B 151 Kerja Tanah
19 i ..::> 152 Kerja Structure
20 § B 153 Kerja Arkitek
71 <, 154 Kerja M&E
22 = ¥ - Blok B
23 § B 1e1 Kerja Tanah
24 i ..::> 16.2 Kerja Structure
5 § B 163 Kerja Arkitek
% § B 164 Kerja M & E Hep | | Statistics... | ok || cancel |
-.::> 17 Completion of Cable Laying By Tl - = = - 7
-.::> 18 Testing & Commissioning 2days 29 Aug '11 30 Aug 11 27 \\@iﬁ
-.::> 18 Projek Siap O days 30 Aug'11 30 Aug'll 3,17,22,28 30/8
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Garisan Tracking
B A OB i e L e g B o ol VR R R
Task Resource Project View | Format |
% S WU [EE S &y Citical Tasks. (5, _ oy gy gy gy gy ey gy g
— - a 3 column settings - & O siack % _E l 1 =l 21 =l ﬁl E
SET-:S Grldllnes Layout CIgIvalanr_Tn _d_| . F-:ur:nat |:| g Basevllne Sllpeage Py & & & & P &
£ Gridlines... Columns Bar Styles Gantt Chart Style
a%‘p Progress Lines Task Mame - Duration - Start Finish Predecesv Qfr 1, 2011 Qtr 2, 2011 Qtr 5, 2011 a
SE=s I Jan | Feb [ Mar [ &pr [ May [ Jun | Jul [ Aug [Sep | !
1 % 1 - Projek JKR - Membina 2 blok bangunan 130 days 1Mar'1l 30 Aug '11 l——] 0%
) mimlnai P 4 maociaa 4 maooiaa i :
z % i_i - E; Gridlines P
4 = 121 Line to change: Mormal %
5 S 122 =| BottomTier Column  »  Type: - Coor: N -~ _
6 = 1221 Current Date I 0%
7 T 1222 SheetRows Atinterval
Sheet Columns
g S 123 Title Vertical Mone 2 3 4 Other: |0
s r 2 124 +[ Title Horizontal | $0% $0% $0% 0% H0%
5173 1w paee 3 . s
16 = 14 58| project Finish o . /3
5 % 15 oo EETTE—
18§ = 151 Top Tier Column & [ ok [i [ Cancel ]
18§ B 152 . ) .
20 i % 153 Kerja Arkitek 50 days Blun'll IEAug '11 19F5-10 day '
21 % 154 Kerja M&E 35 days 22 Jun'll 9Aug'll 19
22 % 1.6 - Blek B 120 days 6 Mar'1l 21 Aug '11
23 i % 161 Kerja Tanah 55 days EMar'1l 22 May'll 4,16
24 i % 162 Kerja Structure 35 days 24 Apr'1l 12 Jun'll 235535 day
25 i % 16.3 Kerja Arkitek B0 days 30 May '11 21 Aug'11 24F5-10 day:
26 i % le4 Kerja M &E 50 days 13 Jun'1l 21 Aug'll 24
27 % 17 Completion of Cable Laying By Th D days 28 Aug'11 28 Aug'll 21FS5+5 days
% 18 Testing & Commissioning 2 days 28 Aug'1l 30 Aug'1l 27
% 19 Projek Siap 0 days 30 Aug'll 30 Aus'1l 3,17,222B
| | |
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Menentukan Tarikh Ke

WBS - Task Name - Duration -
1 - Projek IKR - Membina 2 blok bangunan 130 days
11 Projek Mula 0 days
1.2 -/ Preliminaries 130 days
121 Performance Bond & Insuranc 3 days
1.2.2 - Establish & Remowval Site Office 127 days
1221 Establish Site Office 3 days
1222 Removal Site Office 2 days
123 Maintenance of Site Office 126 days
1.2.4 + Laporan Kemajuan B7 days
13 Land Acquisition (Blok A & B) 0 days
14 Services Relocation (Blok B only) |0 days
1.5 - Blok A 117 days
151 Kerja Tanah 55 days
152 Kerja Structure 37 days
153 Kerja Arkitek 50 days
154 Kerja ME&E 35 days
1.6 - Blok B 120 days
161 Kerja Tanah 55 days
162 Kerja Structure 35 days
163 Kerja Arkitek 60 days
164 Kerja M & E 50 days
17 Completion of Cable Laying By Th O days
18 Testing & Commissioning 2 days
19 Projek Siap O days

Start

1 Mar '11
1 Mar'11
1 Mar '11
1 Mar'll
& Mar '11
& Mar '11
25 Aug '11
& Mar '11
27 Mar '11
1 Mar'11
1 Mar'll
6 Mar '11
& Mar'11
1 May'1ll
8 Jun '11
22 Jun '11
& Mar '11
& Mar '11
24 Apr'1l
30 May '11
13 Jun '11
28 Aug '11
25 Aug '11
30 Aug '11

Finish

30 Aug '11
1Mar'll

30 Aug '11
3 Mar'll

30 Aug '11
& Mar '11

30 Aug '11
29 Aug '11
26 Jul '11

1Mar'll

1Mar'll

16 Aug '11
22 May'11
21 Jun '11
16 Aug '11
9 Aug'll

21 Aug '11
22 May'11
12 Jun 11
21 Aug '11
21 Aug '11
28 Aug '11
30 Aug '11
30 Aug '11

Predeces
-

4
20FF,25FF, 28
6SS

2
15

415

18F5-15 day:
19F5-10 day:
19

416
2355+35 day
24F5-10 day
24

21F5+5 days
27
3,17,22,28

dudukan

atau

/8

30/8

Qtr 1, 2011 Qtr 2, 2011 Qtr 3, 2011 an
Jan [Feb [ Mar | Apr [ May [ Jun [ Jul [Aug [Sep | O

. -

> 1/3

h

E"F
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Proses- Proses Pengesanan Kemajuan

: Baseline/
[  Status

¥ Schedule

Progress
Actual 2 4
! Progres -




Baseline :

Status Actual

Date Progress Progress Variance Actions

Financial
Progress

Physical
Progress

Project
Finish

Date
(-
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Status Kemajuan Mengikut Jadual
Task. Resource Project View Format I
= El MNetwork Diagram - = | ._=-3 Resource Usage - jj ] Highlight: [No Highlight] =~ | Timescale: -_'\_:I J:-Ear’_" - |:| 1
= _| Calendar - -“-8 .3 Resource Sheet - "o Filter: [Mo Filter] - Months - _%' |:| [
|r11:t Task Team — Sort Qutline Tables Zoom Entire Selected
~|Usage - ﬂ Other Views - Planner ~ [ Other Views = - - ﬁz Group by:  [Mo Group] - - Project Tasks
Task Wiews Resource Views Built-In Zoom
Task Name ACt. Start At o - Phys. At Cost 11 Qr 2, 2011 Qtr 3, 2011 Q-
Finish Comp. ?E' Dur. Entry eb! Mar [ Apr [ May [ Jun [ Jul | Aug | Sep | Oc
1 | =/ Projek JKR - Membin MA MA 0% 0% 0 dan = = 0%
2 Frojek Mula MA MA 0% 0% 0 dav Hyperlink :
3 = Preliminaries MA MA 0% 0% 0 da Schedule
4 Performance MA MA 0% 0% 0 day e
5 - Establish & Re MA MA 0% 0% 0 dan [k
6 Establish ! NA NA 0% 0% 0 dan Variance
T Removal & MNA MNA 0% 0% 0 dar Work
B Maintenance MNA MNA 0% 0% 0 dan Summary
9 + Laporan Kema, MA MA 0% 0% 0 dan Usage o0 $0n $0% 4
15 Land Acquisitior NA NA 0% 0% 0 dan 1/3
16 Services Relocat MA MA 0% 0% Odal (® Resetto Default 1/3
17 - Blok A MA MA (14 (14 0 dat E“E Save Fields as a New Table
18 Kerja Tanah M M 0% 0% Odat =% More Tables...
19 Kerja Structur MNA MNA 0% 0% 0 days 37 days RMO.00
20 Kerja Arkitek MNA MNA 0% 0% 0 days 50 days RMO.00
21 Kerja ME&E MNA MNA 0% 0% 0 days 35 days RMIO.00
22 - Blok B MA MA 0% 0% Odays 120 days RMIOLOO
23 Kerja Tanah MNA MNA 0% 0% 0 days 55 days RMO.00
24 Kerja Structur MNA MNA 0% 0% 0 days 35 days RMO.00
25 Kerja Arkitek MNA MNA 0% 0% 0 days 60 days RMO.00
26 Kerja M & E MNA MNA 0% 0% 0 days 50 days RMNO.O0
27 Completion of Ci MNA MNA 0% 0% 0 days 0 days RMNO.O0
28 Testing & Comm MNA MNA 0% 0% 0 days 2 days RMNO.O0
29 Projek Siap MNA MNA 0% 0% 0 days 0 days RMO.00
| | | |
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St [ [
atus Kemajuan Mengikut Jadual
1 Task Resource Project View Format '
I - == ==t — Status Date: =) o= =%
B H [ AR S B d@Es v
project Project Custom Links Between WES Change Calculate Set Move Update Syncto Visual Reports Compare | Spelling
Information Fields Projects - Working Time Project EBaseline ~ Project Projert | Frotec ctuals | Reports Projects
1sert Properties Schedule Staths Reports Proofing
Task Name - Act. Start ?ﬁ.iSh - :?Dmp_ - ;hys. gitr E}irrn Act. Cost Update Project _ Qj‘;f” ﬁi}g | - qé:__
1 = Projek JKR - Membin NA NA 0% 0% Odays 130 days RMO i‘;fﬁ;‘;ﬁ{:gjﬁi f'gt”s:;"nf:'gf:mgf = » 0%
2 Projek Mula MA NA 0% 0% 0 days 0 days RMO4 the tasks in the project.
3 = Preliminaries MA MA 0% 0% Odays 130 days RMO.00
4 Performance MA MNA 0% 0% 0 days 3 days RMOD.00
5 - Establish & Re MA MA 0% 0% Odays 127 days RMIO.00
] Establish ! MA MNA 0% 0% 0 days 3 days RMO.00
7 Removal 5 MNA MA 0% % N davs Zdavs  RMONOD |
8 Maintenance NA MA 0% | Update Project
9 + Laporan Kema MA MA 03| . 0 0%
15 Land Acquisitior NA NA % @ Update work as complete through:: 28 Jun'11 -
16 Services Relocat NA NA 0% @ Set 0% - 100% complete
17 - Blok A MA NA 0% (71 Set 0% or 100% complete only
18 Kerja Tanah NA NA 0%| (7) Reschedule uncompleted work to start after: | 28 Jun '11
19 Kerja Structur MA MNA 0%
20 Kerja Arkitek NA M 0% | For: (@ Entire project  (7) Selected tasks
21 Kerja ME&E MA NA 0%
22 - BlokB NA NA 0% 11 hj | Cancel |
23 Kerja Tanah MA MNA 0% 0% U days 55 days RRI0.00 :
24 Kerja Structur MA MNA 0% 0% 0 days 35 days RMO.00
25 Kerja Arkitek MA NA 0% 0% 0 days 60 days RMOD.00
26 Kerja M & E MA NA 0% 0% 0 days 50 days RMO.0D
27 Completion of Gi A MNA 0% 0% 0 days 0 days RMOD.00
28 Testing & Comm MA MNA 0% 0% 0 days 2 days RMO.00
29 Projek Siap MA MNA 0% 0% 0 days 0 days RMO.00
[ | =




£ 2

e o iﬁ.ish i‘a = Ifhys' v gf‘tr " girr" o — {E: |22?3:L| [ Mar ﬂ;;rl ﬁ:; | Jun ﬂJ‘ELFHE rﬁljg | Sep ﬂér{
1 -/ Projek JKR - Membin 1 Mar '11 N 63% )0%  BL52days 47.48 [1,339,950.00 > _ 63%
2 Projek Mula 1Mar'll 1Mar'll 0% 0 days 0 days b 1/3
3 - Preliminaries 1 Mar '11 MNA 67% 0%  B6.67 days 43.33 days RM37,750.00 H
4 Performance 1Mar'll 3 Mar'll 100% % 3 days 0 days RM10,000.00 *iﬂﬂ%
5 - Establish & Re & Mar '11 MNA 60% 0% 76.2days  50.8 days RM14,000.00
& Establizh! & Mar '11 & Mar'll 100% 0% 3 days 0 days RM14,000.00 ;v 100%
T Removal S MA Ma 0% % 0 days 2 days RM0.00 r ﬁ"ﬂ%
B Maintenance & Mar'11 MA b5% 0% &2 days 44 days RM9,750.00 B 1 B5%
g + Laporan Kema 27 Mar '11 MNA 80% 0% 69.6 days 17.4days RM4,000.00 § 1003 1009 100%J) 1005 0% |
15 Land Acquisitior 1Mar'll 1Mar'll 100% 0% 0 days 0 days RMO.00 -H} 1/3
16 Senvices Relocat 1Mar'll 1Mar'll 100% 0% 0 days 0 days RMO.00 [-}T} 1/3
17 - Blok A & Mar '11 MNA 63% 0%  74.03 days 42.97 days M703,000.00 ]
18 Kerja Tanah g Mar'll 22 May'll 100% 0% 55 days 0 days M200,000.00
15 Kerja Structur 1 May'll 21Jun'1l 100% 0% 37 days 0 days MA00,000.00
20 Kerja Arkitek £ lun'll MA 0% 0% 15 days 35 days RM75,000.00
21 Kerja MEE 22 Jun'11 M 14% 0% S5days  30days RM28,000.00
22 - Blok B 6 Mar '11 MNA 62% 0% 744 days 45.6days M599,200.00
23 Kerja Tanah gMar'll 22 May'll 100% 0% 55 days 0 days M180,000.00
24 Kerja Structur 24 Apr'll 12 Jun '11 100% 0% 35 days 0 days M290,000.00
25 Kerja Arkitek 30 May '11 M 37% 0% 22 days 38 days RM74,000.00
26 Kerja M & E 15 Jun'11 MA 4% 0% 12days 3B days RM55,200.00
27 Completion of G MNA M 0% 0% 0 days 0 days RMO.00
28 Testing & Comm M M 0% 0% 0 days 2 days RMO.00
Projek Siap MA Ma 0% % 0 days 0 days RM0.00

A
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Pengawasan dan pengawalan projek adalah proses yang membantu kita mengenalpasti samada projek berjalan mengikut perancangan. Pengawasan projek perlulah berdasarkan Pelan Pengurusan Projek yang telah disediakan pada peringkat permulaan projek
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Contoh : Mengesan Kemajuan Kerja di Tapak

Activity

Blok A

Kerja Tanah
Kerja Struktur
Kerja Arkitek
Kerja M&E
Blok B

Kerja Tanah
Kerja Struktur
Kerja Arkitek
Kerja M&E

14/6
10/8
14/9
24/9

20/6
9/8
15/9

% Complete
ELEREL))
tracking @
status date)

7/9 100
80
20

14/9 100
60
20




Qtr 1, 2011 Qtr 2, 2011 Qtr 3, 2011 Qtr
an | Feb | Mar | Apr [ May | Jun | Jul | Aug [ Sep | O«
L —— W §5ig

Kemajuan Sebenar Fizikal & Kewangan
Task Name . Act. Start Act. Phys. At Rem. Act. Cost .
Finish Dur. Dwur.

1 |-/ Projek JKR - Membin 1 Mar '11 MA 76.62 days 63.38 dgys [1,011,750.00
2 Projek Mula 1Mar'll 1 Mar'11 0% 0 days 0 days
3 - Preliminaries 1 Mar ‘11 MA 67% 0%  93.33days 46.67 days RM37,750.00
4 Performance 1Mar'll 3 Mar '11 100% 0% 3 days 0 days RM10,000.00
5 - Establish & Re 6 Mar '11 MA 6% 0% 82.2days 54.8 days RM14,000.00
b Establish! & Mar'll 8 Mar'11l 100% 0% 3 days 0 days RM14,000.00
7 Removal 5 MA MNA (%o 0% 0 days 2 days RMD.O0
8 Maintenance B Mar'll MNA B5% 0% 82 days 44 days RMS,750.00
9 + Laporan Kema 27 Mar '11 MNA e 0% 69.6 days 17.4days RW4,000.00
15 Land Acquisitior 1Mar'll 1 Mar'11 100% 0% 0 days 0 days RMO.O0
16 Senvices Relocat 1Mar'll 1 Mar'11 100% 0% 0 days 0 days RMO.O0
17 - Blok A 14 Mar '11 MA 56% 0%  b4.32days 50.68 days MS5B0,000.00
18 Kerja Tanah 14 Mar'11 7lun'll 100% 0% gl days 0 days M200,000.00
19 Kerja Structur 10 May '11 MNA Bl 0% 296days 7.4 days M320,000.00
20 Kerja Arkitek 14 Jun'11 MNA 20% 0% 10 days 40 days RM50,000.00
21 Kerja MEE 24 Jun '11 M 5% 0% 175 days 33.25 days RM10,000.00
22 -/ Blok B 20 Mar '11 MA 4p% 0%  55.99days 66.01days M304,000.00
23 Kerja Tanah 20 Mar'11 14 Jun 11 1002 0% B2 days 0 days M180,000.00
24 Kerja Structur 9 May'll MNA B0% 0% 21 days 14 days M174,000.00
25 Kerja Arkitek 15 Jjun'll MNA 20% 0% 12 days 48 days RM40,000.00
2b Kerja M & E MA MNA (%o 0% 0 days 50 days RMD.00
27 Completion of G NA MNA 0% 0% 0 days 0days RMO.00
2B Testing & Comm MNA MNA ¥ 0% 0 days 2 days RMO.O0
29 Projek Siap MNA MNA = 0% 0 days 0 days RMID.O0
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Presentation Notes
Note:
Masuk data ikut turutan:
% comp
Act start
Act finish


r Laporan Kemajuan ‘
Task Name Act. Start Act Finish Phys. % Act Dur. = Rem. Dur. Act Cost Act
omp
- Projek Membina 2 Blo 1 Aug "10 ) 499 days 54.1 days !M881,950.00 3,1
Projek Mula 1 Aug"10 1 Aug 10 0 days 0 days RM0.00
- Preliminaries 1 Aug ‘10 NA 55% 0% 56.89 days 47.11days RM34,950.00
PerformanceBor 1 Aug ‘10 5 Aug'10 100% 0% 5days 0 days RM10.,000.00
- Establish & Ren 8 Aug "10 NA 75% 0% 74.25days 24.75days RM15,000.00
Establish Sitt 8 Aug 10 10 Aug 10 100% 0% 3 days 0 days RM15,000.00
Removal Site NA NA 0% 0% 0 days 1 day RMO0.00
Maintenance of ¢ 8 Aug'10 52 days 46 days RM7,950.00
+ Laporan Kemajﬂ 25 A‘“ A0 HA ﬂh h el ANS S S days _RE12.000 00
Land Acquisition N
Services Relocatior Sk Name Act Start Act Finish Phys. % Act Dur. | Rem. Dur. Act Cost Act 1"1025 Jul*10 [5Sep™10 |17 Oct*10 | 28 Nov'10[9 Jan 11 )
Rk omp. | W[ S[T[MJF[T[Ss[W|STT[M]F]
- Projek Membina 2 Blo 1Aug 10 4513 days 65.87 days RM652,950.00 2,31C = -
Kerja Tanah Projek Mula 1Aug"10 1 Aug 10 0 days 0 days RM0.00
Kerja Strukdur = Preliminaries 1Aug 10 NA 55% 0% 60.72 days 50.28 days RM34,950.00 i
Kerja Arkitek PerformanceBor 1 Aug 10 5 Aug 10 100% 0% 5 days 0 days RI10,000.00
KerjiaM&E = Establish & Ren 8 Aug 10 HA T5% 0% 79.5days 26.5 days RM15,000.00 -l
- Blok B Establish Sitt 8 Aug 10 10 Aug 10 100% 0% 3 days 0 days RM15,000.00
Kerja Tanah Removal Site NA NA 0% 0% 0 days 1 day RI0.00
Kerja Struktur Maintenance of 8 Aug"10 MNA 53% 0% 52 days 46 days RM7,950.00
Kerja Arkitek i laporafl f(_ema]l 25Aug 10 NA 40% 0% 33.2days 49.8 days RM2,000.00
Land Acquisition 1 Aug 10 1 Aug 10 100% 0% 0 days 0 days RM0.00
KepMEE Senvices Relocatior 1 Aug"10 1 Aug 10 100% 0% 0 days 0 days RM0.00
Caple Laying By TN - Blok A 15 Aug "10 NA 40% 0%  36.96days 55.18days RM405,000.00 1,08¢
Testing & Commis: Kerja Tanah 15 Aug 10 150ct'10 100% 0% 42 days Odays  RM200,000.00
Projek Sjo= MNA 50% 0% 16.5days, 165d
______________ NA 2% 0% 0.86 days 4214 d S b o
NA 0% 0% 0 days 30 d e e n ar
_ 4 8 0/ NA 3% 0% 27.49 days  60.51 d
\] ad U al - 0 NA 70% 0% 385days 165d 4 1 0/
NA 30% 0% 93days| 21.74d| 0
NA 0% 0% 0 days 40 day
KerjaM&E NA NA 0% 0% 0 days 27 days RI0.00
Cable Laying By TN MNA days RM0.00
Testing & Commis: NA idays RM0.00
Projek Siap MNA days RM0.00
Variance = 7




Keterangan " Sebenar Variance

1 Kemajuan Fizikal

2 Kemajuan Kewangan

3  Tarikh Siap
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